
Makeup &
Special Effects

macsound.com.au  |  11 Plane Avenue URALLA  |  02 6778 4090
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ELECTRONICS & THEATRICAL SUPPLIES



This catalogue includes a comprehensive

range of makeup & special effects

products from Kryolan, Mehron & Global

BodyArt. Our range has products

suitable for a range of applications

including Theatrical Makeup, Special

Effects Makeup, Costume Makeup and

Face & Body Painting. Please note: we

can supply more then the listed products

from the Kryolan & Mehron ranges so if

there is a particular product you are

looking for from either of these ranges

simply let us know and we can provide

you with prices and organise to get it for

you.



Kryolan



Kryolan Professional Makeup

Aquacolour 20g (8ml)

Aquacolour 60g (30ml)

Aquacolour 100g (55ml)

Aquacolour 20g Metallic - Silver, Gold

Aquacolour 60g Metallic - Silver, Gold

Aquacolour 20g IF Iridescent

Aquacolour 60g IF Iridescent

Aquacolour Palette 6 colours

Aquacolour Palette 12 Colours

Aquacolour Palette 24 Colours

Aquacolour 20g Dayglow

Aquacolour 60g Dayglow

$15.00

$32.00

$49.00

$17.00

$35.00

$22.00

$44.00

from $65.00

from $130.00

from $188.10

$15.00

$32.00

Aquacolor

Kryolan Aquacolor UV Dayglow

Kryolan Aquacolor IF
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Kryolan Aquacolor

Kryolan Professional Makeup
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Cake makeup
Kryolan Cake Makeup 40g $38.00

Translucent powder
Kryolan Translucent Powder 20g

Kryolan Translucent Powder 60g

$34.00

$44.00

Pencils
Kryolan Pencil

Kryolan Lip Pencil

Kryolan Black/Brown Combi Pencil

Kryolan Kajal Pencil - Black, Brown, Highlight

$21.00

$21.00

$27.00

$21.00

Kryolan Cake Makeup

Kryolan Lip Pencil

Translucent Powder



Kryolan Professional Makeup
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Lip Products
Kryolan Lipstick

Kryolan Lipstick Palette 6

Kryolan Lipstick Palette 12

Kryolan Lipstick Palette 24

$35.00

$73.00

$138.00

$195.00

Eye Products
Kryolan Eyeshadow 3 Palette with Mirror

Kryolan Eyeshadow 5 Palette

Kryolan Eyeshadow 8 Palette with Mirror

Kryolan Eyeshadow 20 Palette

$62.00

$74.00

$138.00

$240.00

Kryolan Pencil

Face Products
Kryolan Creme Blush $23.00

Kryolan Creme Blush



Kryolan Lipstick

Kryolan Professional Makeup
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Kryolan Eyeshadow

Kryolan Professional Makeup
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Kryolan Professional Makeup
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Mascara
Kryolan Block Mascara - Black, Blue, Brown & Grey

Kryolan Mascara Volumising

Kryolan Mascara Waterproof

Disposable Mascara Applicators - 50 Pack

$37.00

$35.00

$35.00

$12.00

TOOLS
Kryolan Sharpner

Kryolan Sharpener Kajal

Kryolan Sharpener Combi

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

Sponges
Kryolan Latex Wedges 8 Pack

Kryolan Small Round Sponge

Kryolan Pink Slant Sponge

$6.00

$11.50

$7.50

Makeup Removers
Kryolan Eye Makeup Remover

Kryolan Hydro Oil 100ml

Kryolan Hydro Oil 200ml

Kryolan Hydro Oil 500ml

$36.00

$17.00

$27.00

$54.00



Kryolan Professional Makeup
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Brushes
Kryolan Synthetic Flat Brush Size 2

Kryolan Synthetic Flat Brush Size 4

Kryolan Synthetic Flat Brush Size 6

Kryolan Synthetic Flat Brush Size 8

Kryolan Synthetic Flat Brush Size 10

Kryolan Synthetic Flat Brush Size 12

Kryolan Synthetic Flat Brush Size 14

Kryolan Synthetic Flat Brush Size 16

Kryolan Synthetic Flat Brush Size 17

Kryolan Synthetic Round Brush Size 0

Kryolan Synthetic Round Brush Size 1

Kryolan Synthetic Round Brush Size 3

Kryolan Synthetic Round Brush Size 5

Kryolan Brush Cleaner 100ml

$9.50

$10.00

$11.50

$13.50

$14.50

$17.50

$19.50

$22.00

$25.00

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$15.00

$20.00



Mehron



Mehron Makeup
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StarBlend
Mehron StarBlend Cake Makeup 52g $19.00



Mehron Makeup
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Face Products
Mehron Celebre Pro HD Cream Make Up

Mehron Celebre Pro HD Pressed Powder

Mehron Cheek Cream

Mehron Cheek Powder

$20.00

$26.00

$12.00

$12.00

Cheek Cream

Cheek Powder
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eye Products
Mehron EYE Cream

Mehron EYE Powder

Mehron EYE Pencil Liner

Mehron Pencil Liner Black

Mehron Mascara Black

Mehron Mascara Dark Brown

Mehron EYE Lashes - Full, Fuller

$12.00

$14.00

$16.00

$5.00

$16.00

$16.00

$10.00

EYE Cream

EYE Powder



Mehron Makeup
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Lip Products
Mehron LIP Color Cream

Mehron LIP Color Cream 8 Colour Palette - Day or Night

Mehron LIP Liner Pencil

$12.00

$35.00

$16.00

EYE Cream

LIP Color Cream

EYE Lashes

<- Fuller                Full->



Mehron Makeup
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Prep & Removers
Mehron Skin Prep Pro 120ml

Mehron Barrier Spray 30ml

Mehron Barrier Spray 60ml

Mehron Make-up Remover Cream 112g

Mehron Make Up Remover Lotion 30ml

Mehron Make Up Remover Lotion 133ml

$20.00

$14.00

$18.00

$14.00

$9.00

$14.00

LIP Liner Pencil
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Face & Body Paint
Mehron Fantasy FX Make Up 30ml $5.00

Makeup Palettes
Mehron Tri-Color Make Up Palette - Bruise, Pirate,

Monster, Witch/Ghoul, Skeleton, Vampire, Camouflage,

Werewolf, Cat/Tiger, Clown  

$13.00



Mehron Makeup
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Makeup Kits
Mehron Mini Pro Student Make Up Kit - Fair/Olive Fair,

Medium/Olive Medium, MediumDark/Dark

$41.00

Includes:

• color palette with 4 foundation shades, 2 eye creams

 & 2 lip/cheek creams

• Colorset powder

• Eye liner pencil

• Stipple sponge

• Non-latex sponge

• Powder puff

• Instruction booklet
Mehron All-Pro Starblend Make Up Kit - Fair, Medium,

TV/Video

$215.00

Includes:

• 5 Full Size Makeup Bases

• 6 Accent Shades

• 30ml Makeup Remover Lotion

• 30ml Latex with Applicator

• 30ml Hair White with Applicator

• Bruise ColorRing

• Spirit Gum

• Spirit Gum Remover

• Crepe Hair

• Non Latex Sponges

• Colorset Powder

• Stage Blood

• 2 Stipple Sponges

• Black & Brown Pencil Liners

• 28g Modeling Putty/Wax

• Professional Powder Brush

• Stageline Fine Point Brush

• Stageline Brush 3/16”

• Velour Powder Puff

• Application Guide - Aging

• Application Guide - Special FX



Mehron Makeup
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Special Effects Kits
Mehron Special Effects Kit $280.00

Includes:

• 8 Color Palette w/ 3 Mask Covers & 5 Color Cup Colors

• 133ml Liquid Latex Clear

• 30ml Squirt Blood

• Large Powder Puff

• 60ml 3D Clear Gel

• Stage Blood

• 15ml Coagulated Blood

• 30ml Barrier Spray

• Crepe Hair

• 3 Full Size Stageline Makeup Brushes

• Colorset Powder

• 30ml Makeup Remover Lotion

• 30ml Brush Cleaner

• 30ml Spirit Gum Remover

• Spirit Gum

• Tooth FX Blood Red

• Tooth FX Nicotine

• Rigid Collodion

• Fixative A

• 30ml Hair White

• Modeling Putty/Wax

• Extra Flesh

• Bruise ColorRing

• Stipple Sponge

• Non Latex Sponge

• Cotton Swabs

• 2 Prosthetic Bullet Holes

• 1 Prosthetic Wound

• Application Guide - Special Effects



Mehron Makeup
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Special FX
Mehron Tooth FX - Black, Gold, Spinach, Blood Red,

Nicotine, White

Mehron Rigid Collodion 4ml

Mehron Modelling Putty/Wax

Mehron Modelling Wax

Mehron Extra Flesh w/ Fixative "A"

Mehron Fixative "A"

Mehron Liquid Latex 30ml - Light Flesh, Clear

Mehron Liquid Latex 133ml - Light Flesh, Clear

Mehron Liquid Latex 270ml - Light Flesh, Clear

Mehron Spirit Gum 2ml

Mehron Spirit Gum 30ml

Mehron Spirit Gum 133ml

Mehron Spirit Gum Remover 30ml

Mehron Hair White 30ml

Mehron Hair Silver 30ml

Mehron Sweat & Tears 30ml

Mehron Pro Bruise ColoRing

Mehron 3D Gel 14ml - Clear, Flesh, Blood Red

Mehron 3D Gel 60ml - Clear, Blood Red

$11.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$9.00

$11.00

$22.00

$36.00

$5.00

$8.00

$22.00

$9.00

$11.00

$11.00

$10.00

$25.00

$9.00

$15.00



Mehron Makeup
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Blood Effects
Mehron Stage Blood 14ml - Bright Arterial

Mehron Stage Blood 30ml - Bright Arterial, Dark Venous

Mehron Stage Blood 133ml - Bright Arterial, Dark

Venous

Mehron Stage Blood 270ml - Bright Arterial, Dark

Venous

Mehron Squirt Blood 14ml - Bright Arterial, Dark

Venous

Mehron Squirt Blood 60ml - Bright Arterial, Dark

Venous

Mehron Squirt Blood 266ml - Bright Arterial, Dark

Venous

Mehron Coagulated Blood 14g

Mehron Coagulated Blood 30ml

$5.00

$7.00

$14.00

$22.00

$5.00

$9.00

$22.00

$5.00

$8.00
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Other
Mehron Bald Cap

Mehron Crepe Hair 30cm - Black, Blonde, Dark Brown,

Dark Grey, Light Brown, Medium Brown, Medium Grey,

White

$36.00

$10.00

Accessories
Mehron Stainless Steel Putty Spatula

Mehron ProPencil Dual Sharpener

Mehron Cotton Swab Double Point 10 Pack

$20.00

$11.00

$5.00

Sponges
Mehron Face Smoothie Sponge

Mehron Foam Hydra Sponge

Mehron Non-Latex Foam Sponge Applicator Wedges

Mehron Stipple Sponge 3 Pack

$18.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00



Mehron Makeup
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Brushes
Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - Complexion Powder

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - Jumbo Duster

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - Fine Point Detail

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - 1/8" Flat End

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - 1/4" Angled

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - 3/16" Flat End

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - 5/16" Angled

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - 1/4" Flat End

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - 5/16" Flat End

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - 3/8" Flat End

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - Fan Duster

Mehron Stageline Make Up Brush - Sable Shadow

Mehron Brush Cleaner 133ml

$12.00

$24.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$10.00

$11.00

$12.00

$13.00

$11.00

$12.00



Global BodyArt



Global Colours BodyArt
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Face & Body Painting
Global BodyArt 200ml Jar 

Global BodyArt 200ml Jar - Metallic & Fluoro

Global BodyArt 45ml Jar   

Global BodyArt 45ml Jar - Metallic & Fluoro

Global BodyArt 15ml Tube

Global BodyArt 15ml Tube - Metallic & Fluoro

Global BodyArt 15ml Pack - Primary & Camo

Global BodyArt 15ml Pack - Metallic & Fluoro

Global BodyArt 115ml Pack - Starter & Princess

Global BodyArt 115ml Pack - Neon Glow

Global BodyArt Fun Strokes

Global FX Glitter 36ml

Global BodyArt Paint Brush Set - 2 Pack

Global BodyArt Make Up 32g

Global BodyArt Make Up 32g – Fluoro, Pearl & Metallic

$15.00

$17.00

$8.00

$9.00

$4.00

$4.50

$14.00

$16.00

$15.00

$16.50

$13.00

$5.50

$6.00

$7.00

$8.00



Global Colours BodyArt
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Global Colours BodyArt
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Temporary Tattoos
Global BodyArt Glitter Dust

Global BodyArt Glitter Brushes - 2pk

Global BodyArt Cosmetic Glitter Glue

Global BodyArt Glitter Stencil  

Global BodyArt Temporary Tattoo Spray

Global BodyArt Tattoo Stencil

Global BodyArt Temporary Tattoo Kit

$2.60

$6.00

$6.00

$1.00

$15.50

$1.00

$21.50



Global Colours BodyArt
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Special Effects
Global BodyArt Liquid Latex 200ml

Global BodyArt Liquid Latex 45ml

Global BodyArt Spirit Gum 45ml

Global BodyArt Spirit Gum Remover 45ml

Global BodyArt Squirt Blood 22ml

Global BodyArt Stage Blood 22ml

Global BodyArt Coagulated Blood 30g

Global BodyArt Glow in the Dark 45ml 

$28.00

$10.00

$8.50

$8.00

$5.50

$5.50

$7.70

$5.70



Order Terms:
1. Orders are to be made via email to sales@macsound.com.au, fax to 02 6778

4911 or phoned in to 02 6778 4090.

2. Orders are subject to the availability of stock.

3. Waiting periods of up to a week may be applied on orders if items are

not currently in stock at our warehouse.

4. Shipping costs are calculated on an order-to-order basis.

5. Orders can be paid for on account, for pre-existing customers and

organisation or upfront with Cash, on Card or via Bank Deposit.
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